Inkomsten

Afdrachten contributies
Giften campagnekas
Giften algemeen

TOTAAL

Uitgaven

Campagnekosten
Kantoor

Bankkosten
Administratiekosten
Donaties
Ledenvergadering
Overige kosten

TOTAAL

Totaal

Beginsaldo 01-01-2020
Inkomsten

Subtotaal

Uitgaven

Saldo per 31-12-2020

2020

1.224,26

1.224,26

60,98
106,32

51,00

293,19

511,49

4.828,92

1.224,26

6.053,18

511,49

5.541,69



